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报 名 表 格 Registration Form 

 
 

“国家关键经济领域 – 旅游、教育、保健”讲座（12-5-2012） 

Seminar on “NKEAs – Tourism; Education; Healthcare” 
 
 

公司名称   （中）：___________________________________________ 

 

Name of Company （英）：___________________________________________ 

 

地 址 Address ：
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
电 话 Tel  ：_____________________   电 传 Fax  ：_____________________ 
 
电 邮 E-mail ：____________________  会员号码 Membership No. ：_________ 
 
联络人 Contact Person：_______________；职称 Designation：_______________ 
 
 
参加者名单如下  List of Participants ： 
 

序 

No. 

姓 名 (中 文 ) 

Name (Chinese) 

姓 名 (英 文 ) 

Name (English) 

职 称  

Designation 

电邮 

Email 

 
1 

    

 
2 

    

 
3 

    

 
4 

    

 
5 

    

 
 

日期 Date ： _______________ 
C9-05-12(i)/LCS 

 


